Square Steel Light Pole
The Unsung Heroes of Outdoor Lighting: Light Poles
Our square steel light poles come in a variety of sizes to fit any exterior lighting scheme. Choose your thickness: 4-inch, 5-inch or
6-inch. And, choose your drill option: either 0 (Not drilled) or T (Tenon Mount) option. They're perfect for parking areas, street lights,
general area lighting, or as outdoor light posts for small applications. A standard, full-base cover made of ABS plastic is included
with each light pole. Browse our collection to find the best fit for your next project.
E-PS Series
LI
G
H
T
PO
LE
S
SKU HEIGHT X WIDTH
X WALL THICKNESS
BOLT CIRCLE
RANGE
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
STRUCTURAL
WEIGHT OF POLE
E-PS4E15C(*)DB 15' x 4" x 0.120"
8"- 9" 3/4" - 10 x 17" + 3"
108
E-PS4E17C(*)DB 17' x 4" x 0.120" 120
E-PS4E20C(*)DB 20' x 4" x 0.120" 140
E-PS4E20S(*)DB 20' x 4" x 0.180" 200
E-PS4E22S(*)DB 22' x 4" x 0.180" 220
E-PS4E25S(*)DB 25' x 4" x 0.180" 245
SKU HEIGHT X WIDTH
X WALL THICKNESS
BOLT CIRCLE
RANGE
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
STRUCTURAL
WEIGHT OF POLE
E-PS5E17C(*)DB 17' x 5" x 0.120"
10"- 12" 3/4" - 10 x 17" + 3"
160
E-PS5E20C(*)DB 20' x 5" x 0.120" 185
E-PS5E22S(*)DB 22' x 5" x 0.180" 305
E-PS5E25S(*)DB 25' x 5" x 0.180" 330
E-PS5E27S(*)DB 27' x 5" x 0.180" 350
E-PS5E30S(*)DB 30' x 5" x 0.180" 380
SKU HEIGHT X WIDTH
X WALL THICKNESS
BOLT CIRCLE
RANGE
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
STRUCTURAL
WEIGHT OF POLE
E-PS6E27S(*)DB 27' x 6" x 0.180"
11"- 13" 1" - 8 x 36" + 4"
508
E-PS6E30S(*)DB 30' x 6" x 0.180" 520
E-PS6E35S(*)DB 35' x 6" x 0.180" 540
E-PS4 (4-INCH)
E-PS5 (5-INCH)
E-PS6 (6-INCH)
0